Rank

Port

Balatonboglar

Balatonlelle

Balatonlelle

Balatonfoldvar

Balatonlelle

Balatonfiired

Balatonlelle

Zanka

BAHART REGATTA SIOFOK PALYA FUTAM

Boat

Hablaty

Penny

Helios

Fishbone

Marina

Suvolvény

Domby

Kedvenc

Class SailNo Club

Sportina HUN
682

B-25 HUN AVIS
Se

B-25 HUN-
3301

Rebell HUN VVEB
670

B-25 HUN  AVIS
SE

B-25 HUN-2 FKVE

Navigo HUN BHSE
23

B-25 HUN  AVIS
Se

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Helm Crew
Stankovics Nyikes
Réka Sandor,
Stankovics
Tamas,
Molnar
Tinde,
Fazekas Bartha
Akos Emil, Olah
Kitty,
Gergely Gergely
Csaba Aron,
Reiter
Péter,
Honvéd
Zoltan,
El6 Tibor Pinczés
Gabor,
Kaizer
Zsolt,
Balé Tamas  Téth Imre,
Fehér
Attila,
Szabd Zsolt  Scholl
Barbara,
Németh
Zoltan,
Dombrovszky
Janos
Papp Zoltan  Hobot
Istvan,
Telek
Zoltan,
Villanyi

Norbert,

VY

112

115

114

114

113

114

117

117

Start

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

Finish Elapsed

10:56:19

10:58:51

11:01:18

11:09:11

11:09:12

11:09:54

11:19:36

11:23:25

0:46:19

0:48:51

0:51:18

0:59:11

0:59:12

0:59:54

1:09:36

1:13:25

Corrected

0:41:21

0:42:29

0:45:00

0:51:55

0:52:23

0:52:33

0:59:29

1:02:45

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
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